SCENTRE GROUP LTD

SCENTRE GROUP LTD
WKN: SCG

ISIN:  AU000000SCG8

Overview

2024/07/19 08:10:34

Price
3.25 AUD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.91% (-0.03)

AU000000SCG8

SCG

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Other
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

3.24 AUD (234,400)
3.25 AUD (109,452)

3.20 AUD
3.26 AUD
3.20 AUD
3.28 AUD
3.24287 AUD
7,092,918
22,999,213.49
3,866
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=153237908,154760016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000SCG8&ID_NOTATION=105381005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd7886082c9c351f81102e4a9e327322c73286760f5bb490f25961ac6d82ee5c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fafc2bb7b4a72fc1b&time=1721467346&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54b1d1ca1c62d09d0d6a53024450838d9ac1b039c686ca52ca8fce35125b2260&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85d5e54b88d77e581&time=1721467346&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e2a014c2e62abc5543df8d65b79306202e27e96e0f5a23eb89861009cb35002&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=935f0867e0f96697a&time=1721467346&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c85b4f086c7bd6da4f3d74f2d624edec967f50ebdae306374a3829cc48f37a1c&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7546b5ad6e4139df1&time=1721467346&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a194774c33c2fdf5ab1aa066e979a3277a43278498081d461a4a11c7915df7f7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb4e8584c2da57478&time=1721467346&tool=RSC

SCENTRE GROUP LTD

Details

2024/07/19 08:10:34

Price
3.25 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -091%(-0.03)

ISIN AU000000SCG8
Symbol SCG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.24 AUD (234,400)
Ask (Ask size) 3.25 AUD (109,452)
Open 3.20 AUD
High 3.26 AUD
Low 3.20 AUD
Close (prev. day) 3.28 AUD
VWAP 3.24287 AUD
Volume (pcs) 7,092,918
Trading volume 22,999,213.49
Number of trades 3,866
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.64% +18.18% +26.95%
Perf (abs.) +0.39 +0.50 +0.69
Beta 1.29 1.33 1.04
Volatility 21.26 22.13 2411
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SCENTRE GROUP LTD

3.29 AUD (8,293,343

3.18 AUD (9,136,017
3.20 AUD (11,110,971
2.93 AUD (11,079,591
3.42 AUD (2024/03/28
2.83 AUD (2024/01/18
3.42 AUD (2024/03/28
2.37 AUD (2023/10/30

—_— 2 I L O = — =

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 11:01 1.9898 EUR 0.00 1

07/19
Stuttgart 2024/ 09:32 1.976 EUR 0.00 2

07/19
Munich 2024/ 08:01 2.004 EUR 0.00 1

07/19
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:16 1.9758 EUR 0.00 1

07/19
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 21:27 1.90USD  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=105381005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=152216083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106936158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106936157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160851347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107306232

SCENTRE GROUP LTD

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/11

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

09:35 1.9906 EUR 0.00

08:10 3.25 AUD

23.00

3,866
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107306232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106936159

SCENTRE GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SCENTRE GROUP

Contact Details
SCENTRE GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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